Brivo Systems LLC • 4330 East West Highway, Suite 250 • Bethesda, MD 20814
301.664.5242 • Toll Free: 1.866.692.7486, option 1 • www.brivo.com
Powerful security made simple.
ACS5000-EXP/ACS5008-EXP
Expansion Chassis
Service and Support
• Toll-free telephone and email support
• User manual, online help, and installation guide
•  Professional services available for fast and seamless
system implementation; options include:
 - training
 - technical support
 - conversion of legacy systems and databases
 - custom branding
Ordering Information
• ACS5000-EXP – Expansion chassis (2 board enclosure)
• ACS5008-EXP – Large expansion chassis (4 board enclosure)
Ordering Information – Associated
ACS5000 Series Components
• ACS5000-DB – ACS5000 Dual reader expansion board
• ACS5000-IO – ACS5000 Input/Output expansion board
The ACS5000-EXP and ACS5008-EXP expansion chassis
provide a complete UL listed enclosure and power supply
to house and power ACS5000-DB and ACS5000-IO
expansion boards. Up to two ACS5000 expansion
boards can be mounted into the ACS5000-EXP chassis